Product Code Wattage Lumens Finish Color Temperature
SOL-WL-15W-MCT 15W 1,400LM Black Color Selectable 30K/40K/60K
SPECIFICATIONS:
FEATURES:
ELECTRICAL:
WORKING MODE:
APPLICATION:
WARRANTY & LISTINGS:
Superior Lighting | 1-800-545-7778 | 3530 NW 53rd St Fort Lauderdale, FL, 33309 | www.superiorlighting.com |  Prices & Specs subject to change without notice
LED SATELLITE SOLAR WALL LIGHTS
SEARCH CODE: SC12956
•	 Futuristic modern style
•	 Easy to mount lightweight material with 3 head design
•	 Two optional working modes
•	 360° Fully adjustable left and right wing lights
•	 Multi color temperature selectable 30K/40K/60K
•	 Wide PIR sensor can detect motion up to 120°
•	 0-45° adjustable solar panel
•	 ON and OFF switch located at the bottom of the fixture
•	 Ultra bright Dual-Chip LEDs
•	 Long lasting Li-ion battery pack
•	 Built to last, this solar light is anti-UV, Dust, fire and water
proof
•	 Mounting height: up to 9 Feet with wide 140° beam angle
•	 PIR Sensor Angle: 120°
•	 Beam Angle: 140°
•	 Li-ion battery 18650, 3.7V, 40000mAh, 14.8Wh
•	 Working Temperature:-17°C to 40°C (0°F - 113°F)
•	 8 hour charge time required
•	 Rooftop
•	 Warehouse
•	 Garage
•	 Driveway
•	 Storage shed
•	 Parking Lots
•	 Garden Areas
•	 3-year warranty
•	 IP 65 Waterproof
•	 25,000 hour rated life
DIMENSIONS:
16.2”
5.1”
8.7”
Auto Sensor Mode
Automatically lights up at night, turns to full brightness when motion is
detected, then dims to 5% brightness in 20 seconds of no motion
Keep Light Mode
Automatically lights up at night, keeps 60% brightness for 5 hours,
after 5 hours light turns to auto sensor mode
ON/OFF Switch Work Mode
Press the button once, light turns ON and enters “Sensor Mode” setting
Press the button twice, light enters “Keep Light mode” setting
Press the button three times, light turns off